
EDUCATION QLD

NOVA360O SECONDARY	 Toowoomba 	 Monday 	 14/02/2022	 1 day 

NOVA360O TERTIARY	 Brisbane 	 Mon- Tues	 28/02/2022	 2 days 

MULTI-DIMENSIONAL GLOBAL COLOURING 	 Brisbane 	 Monday 	 7/03/2022 	 1 day 

RYAN KING 	 Gold Coast 	 Monday 	 7/03/2022 	 1 day 

HOLLY BREEN 	 Brisbane 	 Monday 	 21/03/2022	 1 day 

DIRECT DYE NOVASEMI/NOVAFUSION 	 Brisbane  	 Tuesday 	 22/03/2022 	 4 hours

ROOKIES CUTTING BOOTCAMP 	 Brisbane 	 Mon - Tues	 28/03/2022	 2 days

KAZZANDRA O’SHEA	 Toowoomba  	 Monday 	 28/03/2022	 1 day 

KAZZANDRA O’SHEA 	 Brisbane 	 Monday 	 4/04/2022 	 1 day 

ROOKIES CUTTING BOOTCAMP 	 Mackay 	 Mon- Tues 	 11/04/2022	 2 days

BLONDE BLITZ	 Brisbane 	 Tuesday 	 3/05/2022	 4 hours

RYAN KING 	 Brisbane  	 Monday 	 9/05/2022 	 1 day 

RED ENVY 	 Gold Coast 	 Monday 	 9/05/2022	 4 hours

RED ENVY 	 Toowoomba  	 Monday 	 16/05/2022	 3 hours

MULTI-DIMENSIONAL GLOBAL COLOURING 	 Townsville 	 Monday 	 16/05/2022	 1 day

NOVA360O PRIMARY	 Emerald 	 Monday 	 16/05/2022	 1 day

NATURAL BEAUTY	 Toowoomba 	 Monday 	 16/05/2022	 3 hours

FOILING WITH INSPIRATION	 Brisbane 	 Monday 	 23/05/2022 	 1 day 

TOTAL LOOK - CUT & COLOUR 	 Brisbane 	 Monday 	 30/05/2022 	 1 day 

NOVA360O TERTIARY 	 Brisbane 	 Mon - Tues 	 6/06/2022 	 2 days

FOILING WITH INSPIRATION 	 Cairns  	 Monday 	 20/06/2022	 1 day 

LIVED IN COLOUR TECHNIQUES 	 Brisbane  	 Monday 	 27/06/2022	 1 day 

KAZZANDRA O’SHEA 	 Gold Coast 	 Monday 	 27/06/2022	 1 day 

FOILING WITH INSPIRATION 	 Mackay  	 Monday 	 18/07/2022 	 1 day

SPRINT SESSION 	 Toowoomba  	 Monday 	 15/08/2022 	 3 hours

KAZZANDRA O’SHEA 	 Townsville 	 Monday 	 15/08/2022 	 1 day

SPRINT SESSION 	 Toowoomba 	 Monday 	 15/08/2022	 3 hours

LISA POLINI 	 Townsville 	 Monday 	 10/10/2022	 1 day

RYAN KING 	 Mackay 	 Monday 	 17/10/2022	 1 day

RYAN KING 	 Toowoomba  	 Monday 	 7/11/2022	 1 day

For the most accurate session times, dates and locations go to: https://www.delorenzo.com.au/professional/


